GCSE RESULTS FOR 2016

Number of Pupils in School Y11: 189

Subject by Subject

SUBJECT

English Language
Mathematics

Art & Design
Biology

Business Studies
Chemistry
Chinese
Computer Science
Drama
Economics
English Literature

D&T Food Technology

French
Geography
German

History

Italian

Japanese

Latin Language
Latin Literature
Music

Sport/PE Studies
Physics

D&T Product Design
Psychology
Religious Studies
Russian

Spanish

D&T Textiles

TOTALS

556

1>

52
65

74
14
67

18
16
19
83

26
30

38
30

10
11

73

32
60

23

801

B c D
78 21 2
49 6 1
12 3 0
53 15 4
22 10 2
54 19 6
0 0 0
8 3 2
3 0 0
21 3 3
38 7 0
5 0 2
27 15 3
18 10 1
27 9 1
18 9 2
3 1 0
1 0 0
4 4 0
7 8 0
10 2 1
15 7 3
46 12 5
3 0 0
20 9 4
71 26 4
5 0 0
21 19 7
0 0 0

639 218 53
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No Cands

189
189
33
189
50
188
18
58
22
52
187
13
92
78
96
77
32
6
38
34
27
35
188
13
75
188
14
91
11

2283




BGS Top 11 GCSE Results of 2015

GUKHOOL Karina 13A*

KAUL Isobel 12A* 1A

MARUS Abigail 12A* 1A
MCBRIDE Sapphira 12A*

RICHARDSON Millie 11A* 2A

ASHER Vansh 11A* 1A

EKE Bridget 11A* 1A
HENDERSON Sarah 11A* 1A
HOWARD Isabelle 11A*

RAVEENDRAN Jeney 10A* 2A 1B
KING Sophie 10A* 2A iB

98.9% with 5 or more A* - C grades: 98.4% with 5 or more A* - C including English/Maths

QCA Points Score: A*=58, A=52,B=46,C=40,D=34,E=28,F=22,G=16
BGS Average Points Score per entry: 50.0
BGS Average Uncapped Points Score per student: 604



